

Sessions Case No. 14 of 2024.

Order No. 02.

Date. 13.08.2024.

All the four accused is produced from the JC.

Ld. PP in Cahrge is present.

Two fresh Vokatnama has been filed on behalf of four accused persons.

Heard Ld. Counsels apperaing on behalf of the Accused persons.

To **06.09.2024** for production of the accused and consideration of charge.

D/c by me.

.....Sd/-.....
ADSJ,Kurseong.